Gear flow meter
Type code
Ty
pe
No
m
in
al
 si
ze
M
ul
tip
lic
at
io
n
M
at
er
ia
l
Co
nn
ec
tio
n
Ge
ar
 w
he
el
 co
at
in
g
Be
ar
in
g
To
le
ra
nc
e
Se
al
Se
ns
or
 ty
pe
GFM 0,04 / 16 - S S O B N - F A
N: Normal tolerance
I: Increased tolerance
D: Decreased tolerance
O: No coating
D: DLC coating
S: Subplate
P: Pipe connection
1-fold: VI= VT per / Imp.
2-fold: VI= VT/2 per / Imp.